
Countertops & More Inc. 
 Phone:  317-831-4472 

 Fax:  317-831-4476 

Email: mrike@countertops-and-more.com  

dustin.gunckel@countertops-and-more.com 

With over 40 years of experience, we are a family owned and 

operated business servicing central Indiana.  We take pride in our 

work and treat our customers like family.  From design, to 

fabrication, to installation, we will be there with you every step of 

the way. 

We are happy to come out and measure for a free estimate within a 50 mile 

radius of our shop.  Please stop by or call to set up your appointment today. 

Cabinets: 

Waypoint - https://www.waypointlivingspaces.com/ 

JSI Cabinetry  -  http://www.jsicabinetry.com/ 

Kitchen Kompact - http://kitchenkompact.com/ 

Aristokraft  Cabinetry - https://www.aristokraft.com/ 

Contractor’s Choice - 

https://nebula.wsimg.com/545c924cf99103fd64184ce346974398?AccessKeyId=23A8D31ED68901AB5774&disposi

tion=0&alloworigin=1 

Kountry Wood Products - http://www.kountrywood.com/ 
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Countertops: 

We offer countertops in laminate, solid surface, cultured marble, 

granite, and quartz material.  

Laminate 

Formica: https://www.formica.com/en-us?CheckCookie=1 

WilsonArt:  https://www.wilsonart.com/ 

Solid Surface 

 Staron:  https://www.staron.com/gate/s_gate.do 

 Corian:  http://www.corian.com/ 

Granite  

 Global Granite:  http://www.globalgranite.com/ 

 Carstin Brands:  https://www.carstinbrands.com/natural-granites 

 Stone Design:  https://www.stone-design.com/gallery/37/ 

Quartz 

 Carstin Brands:  https://www.carstinbrands.com/quartz 

 Stone Design:  https://www.stone-design.com/ 

 Color Quartz:  https://www.colorquartz.com/ 

 Hanstone:  http://www.hyundailncusa.com/ 

 Silestone:  https://www.silestoneusa.com/ 

 Radianz:  https://www.radianz-quartz.com:10443/radianz/us/main/main.do 

Cultured Marble: 

 Carstin Brands:  https://www.carstinbrands.com/bathrooms 
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